MADE IN SWEDEN
InDIAGO 510
Diagonal lifting system for wall cabinets
InDIAGO is a motorised lifting system mounted inside the wall cabinet. The system moves out and
down in an arc-shape (diagonal) movement to the front of the work surface, at the touch of a button.
The movement can be stopped at any height. It enables the user to access contents of cabinet in an
easy and safe manner, either standing or seated positions.
It is easily mounted in existing or new cabinets without the bottom of the cabinet having to be removed.

Model 510B = 280 mm
5
ORDERING INFORMATION InDIAGO 510
InDIAGO 510, height 85.0 cm
- Fixed button
Delivery includes:
Lifting unit
Control unit and transformer
Control button in ALU-design
Automatic doors
Measurement data:
Cabinet width: 50.0-100.0 cm
Cabinet height: 85.0 cm or higher
Fits cabinet frame: 1.6-2.0 cm
InDIAGO 510SA: 26.0 cm deep:
Fits cabinets with inner depth: 26.0 - 30.9 cm
InDIAGO 510SB: 31.0 cm deep:
Fits cabinets with inner depth: From 31.0 cm
Cabinet
width (cm)
Shelf width
(cm)
Depth (cm) Art. no.
Width of lift 46.0 cm 50.0 33.0 26.0 510SA-050-01
Width of lift 56.0 cm 60.0 43.0 26.0 510SA-060-01
Width of lift 66.0 cm 70.0 53.0 26.0 510SA-070-01
Width of lift 76.0 cm 80.0 63.0 26.0 510SA-080-01
Width of lift 86.0 cm 90.0 73.0 26.0 510SA-090-01
Width of lift 96.0 cm 100.0 83.0 26.0 510SA-100-01
Width of lift 46.0 cm 50.0 33.0 31.0 510SB-050-01
Width of lift 56.0 cm 60.0 43.0 31.0 510SB-060-01
Width of lift 66.0 cm 70.0 53.0 31.0 510SB-070-01
Width of lift 76.0 cm 80.0 63.0 31.0 510SB-080-01
Width of lift 86.0 cm 90.0 73.0 31.0 510SB-090-01
Width of lift 96.0 cm 100.0 83.0 31.0 510SB-100-01
InDIAGO 510, height 70.0 cm
- Fixed button
Delivery includes:
Lifting unit

Width of lift 96.0 cm 100.0 83.0 31.0 510KB-100-01
6
ORDERING INFORMATION InDIAGO 510
InDIAGO 510KA - 26.0 cm depth
Fits cabinets with depth: 26.0-30.9 cm
Fits cabinets with height: 70.0-84.0 cm
Width of lift 46.0 cm 510KA-050
Width of lift 56.0 cm 510KA-060
Width of lift 66.0 cm 510KA-070
Width of lift 76.0 cm 510KA-080
Width of lift 86.0 cm 510KA-090
Width of lift 96.0 cm 510KA-100
InDIAGO 510KB - 31.0 cm depth
Fits cabinets with depth: From 31.0 cm
Fits cabinets with height: 70.0-84.0 cm
Width of lift 46.0 cm 510KB-050
Width of lift 56.0 cm 510KB-060
Width of lift 66.0 cm 510KB-070
Width of lift 76.0 cm 510KB-080
Width of lift 86.0 cm 510KB-090
Width of lift 96.0 cm 510KB-100
InDIAGO 510SA - 26.0 cm depth
Fits cabinets with depth:
26.0-30.9 cm
Fits cabinets with height: